LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Procedura concorsuale
A018
A018
A018
A018

Elenco candidati idonei di cui all'art.2, c.1, dl 45_25

P in gradi ia C

14 Pisello
15 Rasola
16 Renzetti
17 Spinella

Nome
Roberta
Chiara
Fabrizia
Maria

Punteggio prova scritta
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00

Punteggio prova orale
76.00
83.00
85.00
85.00

Punteggio titoli
31.25
21.25
17.50
16.25

Punteggio totale
203.25
200.25
198.50
197.25



